

Tender for Operations and maintenance

Information

RFx number:	7000010036
Publication:	Public RFx
Version:	
RFx Name:	Prov. skilled, unskilled labou civil cir
Tender Subject:	PROVIDING SKILLED, UNSKILLED MANPOWER AT EHV CCCM CIRCLE PUNE & UNDERLYING DIVISION OFFICE OUTSOURCE
Bid Submission:	13.09.2018
Funded By:	
Tender Fee Inc. GST:	551.25 ₹
Estimated Cost:	2,241,994.56 ₹
Basis of Prices:	
Percent Based Bid:	No
EMD Cost:	22,419.95 ₹
Tech Bid Open:	14.09.2018 12:00:00
Price Bid Open:	17.09.2018 12:00:00
Contact Person:	SHRI. R.E. POTE, THEEXECUTIVE ENGINEER (C) , EHV CCCM CIRCLE,PUNE MOB NO. 7447703355

Additional Requested Information:

do you have full name and address

do you have permanent address

do you have liscence for providing man power on contract basis.

do you have registration under ESIC with code number.

do you have EPF registration and code number.

do you have professional tax number and GST number.

do you have registration shop and establishment

do you have company, firm, bank name and details, PAN number.

do you have income tax return for last three year immediate preceeding years.

do you have documents regarding propriotershiop or partnership business or company.

do you have EPF challan for last six months.

do you have ESIC challan for last six months.

do you have solvency certificate of 25% of estimate cost by nationalise schedule bank valid for one year from date of issue.

do you have copy of Maharashtra labour welfare board registration.

do you have certificate of performance, completion of similar work in MSETCL,MSEDCL not below rank of EE with copy of work order not below 25% of estimated cost.

Attachments:

- TENDER DETAIL - TENDER DOC

Tender for Operations and maintenance



Information

RFX number: 7000010036

Version:

RFX Details:

(*Amount in ₹)

Item	Item category Product no.	HSN/SA C No.	Description	Qty	Unit Rate	Amount
1	Outline	998519	Ousourcing labour pune circle	1.000 AU	--	944252.40
1.AA	Service 50014016	998519	Pro Service of skilled labour /day	1,560.00 0 DAY	605.29	944252.40
2	Outline	998519	EHV CCCM Dn. Solapur- Outsourcing	1.000 AU	--	731190.72
2.AA	Service 50014016	998519	Pro Service of skilled labour /day	1,248.00 0 DAY	585.89	731190.72
3	Outline	998519	SKILLED MANPOWER AT EHV CCCM DN PUNE	1.000 AU	--	566551.44
3.AA	Service 50014016	998519	Pro Service of skilled labour /day	936.000 DAY	605.29	566551.44

(*Unit Rate mentioned is inclusive of all taxes)

Tender for Operations and maintenance



Information

RFX number: 7000010036

Version:

Annexure - I

(* NR is for Invalid Condition)

Item	Product No.	HSN/SAC	GST App. in %	Item type	Conditions*
1		998519	18.00	E	
1.AA	50014016	998519	18.00	E	EXW,
2		998519	18.00	E	
2.AA	50014016	998519	18.00	E	EXW,
3		998519	18.00	E	
3.AA	50014016	998519	18.00	E	EXW,

(* PFQ -> Packing and Forwarding Per Quantity FRQ-> Freight Per Quantity FR%-> Freight in Percentage,
 EXW ->Ex-Works (Basic Price), PFP-> Packing and Forwarding in Percentage, INQ-> Insurance Per Quantity,
 INP -> Insurance in Percentage, DISCQ-> Discount Per Quantity, DISCP->Discount in Percentage)